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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл САМ  1  1  1  4  0  2 0,000 -21 9 7
ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
НОСОВ Ярослав НИЖ  V  1  0  V  1  2 0,333 -11 14 6
КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор САМ  V  3  V  2  2  2 0,333 -2 19 5
ШАКИРОВ Адель ТАТ  V  0  4  V  0  V 0,500 -5 19 4
ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 19 28 2
СЕМЕНОВ Даниил НИЖ  V  1  V  V  3  1 0,500 -1 20 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ  1  V  0  0  2 0,200 -14 8 5
МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 7 21 3
ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН  2  3  4  0  0 0,000 -16 9 6
АГАПОВ Макар САМ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 11 23 2
КУКЛИН Никита САМ  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 15 24 1
ТРЕХОНИН Роман НИЖ  V  1  V  2  1 0,400 -3 14 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВ Павел ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  1 0,667 11 23 3
ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН  1  1  V  V  1  1 0,333 -10 14 5
СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
ПРОХОРОВ Мирон ТАТ  0  3  0  1  2  0 0,000 -24 6 7
НИКИШИН Савелий ПЕН  0  1  2  V  1  0 0,167 -17 9 6
БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ  1  V  2  V  V  0 0,500 -1 18 4
ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 20 27 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
БОРИСОВ Дмитрий ПЕН  0  V  V  1  3 0,400 -5 14 4
КУЛАГИН Михаил НИЖ  2  1  3  2  1 0,000 -16 9 6
МАХЛОНОВ Алексей НИЖ  1  3  V  3  2 0,200 -9 14 5
ПАРФЕНОВ Матвей САМ  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 24 2
ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ  2  V  V  V  3 0,600 4 20 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИСЕЛЕВ Егор САМ  0  1  4  3  3 0,000 -14 11 6
АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 8 23 2
ВАТЛЕЦЕВ Антон МРЭ  V  4  V  1  V 0,600 1 20 4
РАДИОНОВ Владислав САМ  V  2  4  4  4 0,200 -5 19 5
ЗИЯТДИНОВ Булат ТАТ  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 9 24 1
КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН  V  V  4  V  2 0,600 1 21 3

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ  1  1  V  3  0 0,200 -14 10 6
РАНГАЕВ Владислав САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 14 23 2
ФЕДОСЕЕВ Сергей ПЕН  V  2  V  V  1 0,600 1 18 3
ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей ПЕН  4  1  3  V  0 0,200 -10 13 4
БЕЛОБОРОДЦЕВ Михаил САМ  V  0  3  3  0 0,200 -12 11 5
ГАНИН Данил ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОРОНИН Никита НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 27 2
КИСИН Никита ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1
БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН  1  1  3  V  V  2 0,333 -10 17 6
КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  0  1  V  V  4  4 0,333 -4 19 5
ПОЛЯКОВ Данил САМ  0  1  3  0  0  1 0,000 -25 5 7
ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ  4  1  4  V  V  V 0,500 4 24 3
ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  2  1  V  V  V  1 0,500 -3 19 4
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ран фамилия и имя спорт. орг. субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КИСИН Никита КАЗУОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 1,000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 СОМОВ Сергей КАЗУОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ЧУКИН Даниил РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
4 ГАНИН Данил РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 1,000 21 25 квалифицирован
5 СУХАНОВ Кирилл ООО ЗНАМЯ, МАУ ФОК Г. АРЗАМАС НИЖ 1,000 16 25 квалифицирован
6 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,833 20 27 квалифицирован
7 ПОГОДИН Никита КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,833 19 28 квалифицирован
8 ВОРОНИН Никита СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. НИЖНИЙ НОВГОРОД НИЖ 0,833 15 27 квалифицирован
9 КУКЛИН Никита КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,800 15 24 квалифицирован

10 РАНГАЕВ Владислав КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,800 14 23 квалифицирован
11 АГАПОВ Макар КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ САМ 0,800 11 23 квалифицирован
12 ПАРФЕНОВ Матвей КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,800 10 24 квалифицирован
13 ЗИЯТДИНОВ Булат РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 0,800 9 24 квалифицирован
14 АБРАМОВ Владислав КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,800 8 23 квалифицирован
15 МЕКЕШКИН Марк РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 0,800 7 21 квалифицирован
16 ИВАНОВ Павел РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 0,667 11 23 квалифицирован
17 ОСИПОВ Семен РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 0,600 4 20 квалифицирован
18 КАФТАЙКИН Матвей КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,600 1 21 квалифицирован
19 ВАТЛЕЦЕВ Антон КОМПЛЕКСНАЯ СШОР МРЭ 0,600 1 20 квалифицирован
20 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Сергей КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,600 1 18 квалифицирован
21 ГРАЧЁВ Артем ООО ЗНАМЯ НИЖ 0,500 4 24 квалифицирован
22 СЕМЕНОВ Даниил ООО ЗНАМЯ, МАУ ФОК Г. АРЗАМАС НИЖ 0,500 -1 20 квалифицирован
23 БАСКАКОВ Алексей ООО ЗНАМЯ, МАУ ФОК Г. АРЗАМАС НИЖ 0,500 -1 18 квалифицирован
24 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 0,500 -3 19 квалифицирован
25 ШАКИРОВ Адель РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 0,500 -5 19 квалифицирован
26 ТРЕХОНИН Роман СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. НИЖНИЙ НОВГОРОД НИЖ 0,400 -3 14 квалифицирован
27 БОРИСОВ Дмитрий КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,400 -5 14 квалифицирован
28 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,333 -2 19 квалифицирован
29 КРИВИЧ Алексей КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,333 -4 19 квалифицирован
30 БОРИСОВ Ярослав КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,333 -10 17 квалифицирован
31 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,333 -10 14 квалифицирован
32 НОСОВ Ярослав ООО ЗНАМЯ НИЖ 0,333 -11 14 квалифицирован
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33 РАДИОНОВ Владислав КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ САМ 0,200 -5 19 квалифицирован
34 МАХЛОНОВ Алексей СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. НИЖНИЙ НОВГОРОД, ООО ЗНАМЯ НИЖ 0,200 -9 14 квалифицирован
35 ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,200 -10 13 квалифицирован
36 БЕЛОБОРОДЦЕВ Михаил КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ САМ 0,200 -12 11 квалифицирован
37 КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,200 -14 10 квалифицирован
38 ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 0,200 -14 8 квалифицирован
39 НИКИШИН Савелий КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,167 -17 9 квалифицирован
40 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,000 -14 11 квалифицирован
41 КУЛАГИН Михаил ООО ЗНАМЯ НИЖ 0,000 -16 9 выбывший
41 ПРОНЬКИН Артём КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0,000 -16 9 выбывший
43 ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ САМ 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
44 ПРОХОРОВ Мирон РСДЮСШОР, ОБЩЕСТВО ДИНАМО РТ ТАТ 0,000 -24 6 выбывший
45 ПОЛЯКОВ Данил КСДЮСШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ САМ 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
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